Race Category Rider Bib# Rider Last Name

Girls U19
Women 19-39
Women 19-39
Women 19-39
Women 19-39
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 50-59
Women 50-59
Women 50-59
Women 50-59
Women 50-59
Women 50-59
Women 50-59
Women 60+
Women 60+
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 19-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+
Fatbike
Fatbike
Fatbike
Fatbike
Fatbike
Fatbike
Fatbike
Fatbike
Fatbike

165 MATTERN
168 MCCAFFERY
148 HILL
157 KEDENBURG
159 LAPHAM
194 SYMES
206 AUGUST
187 SCHMID
174 MUCITELLI-HEATH
129 FLAGG
171 MERLIN
149 HILL
200 VANTUCCI
167 MATTERN
176 NITTI
179 RAWLINS
190 SHERMAN
103 BAILEY
229 KINGSTON
201 VANTUCCI
205 ZIEGLER
128 FERGUSON
145 HENSHAW
137 GRAVES
216 EISCH
244 VAUGHN
248 ALEXANDER
189 SCHWAB
207 AUGUST
152 HODGSON
153 HODGSON
166 MATTERN
158 KUHNS
146 HETTENBAUGH
197 TIMMERMAN
212 CAPOZZI
191 SMITLEY
245 VOWLES
135 GARBY
226 HOWARD
114 CORUM
111 CASTOR
139 HADZOR
117 CUFARI
210 BRESLAWSKI
125 DUNN
193 SULLIVAN
202 VER
115 COSTUROS
250 LASCH
143 HEATH
156 KARGES
116 CRANDALL
172 MINER
203 WALLACE
242 VANTUCCI
214 CHOWN
227 JOHNSON
126 EDWARDS
240 STAFFO
232 MATTERN
136 GIEHL
215 COMPTON
198 URCKFITZ
123 DOYLE
234 MOONEY
213 CAZA
138 GREGOIRE
121 DELUCA
122 DIETRICK
141 HANSEN
162 LOVELL
208 BLAKE
246 FLORES
131 FLORES
113 CONKLIN
181 RHEAULT
218 FERRETT
118 CULVER
105 BIGSBY
169 MCCOMBS
243 VANTUCCI
147 HIDY
233 MONTAGUE
188 SCHWAB
140 HANNAN
222 GRIMM
236 NICHOLSON
164 MANN
217 EMRICH
106 BRETT
195 TAYLOR
177 PARKS
151 HOAG
249 FARRELL
173 MORROW
228 JOHNSTON
224 HOAG
231 MANCINI
107 BURDETTE
3 DELANCY
209 BONN
221 GRAVES
127 ELLIS
132 FRENCH
133 FURSTOSS
102 ANTHONY
183 SACHDEV
101 ANDERSON
134 FURSTOSS
199 VANKERKHOVE
219 FULLER
247 ANDERSON
163 LUCAS
144 HEINLEIN
220 GOETZMANN
185 SCHAIBLE
150 HLUCK
104 BAMBURY
237 NUNNINK
130 FLANDERS
238 RYCKAERT
225 HOVEY
175 NICKLES
239 SPURIO
223 HILL
110 CASEY
124 DRUMM
204 WILLIAMS
142 HAWKINS
178 PRUGH
192 SOULE
109 CAMPING
161 LEONARD
120 DEFREES
119 DALEY
182 ROWLEY
186 SCHENCK
112 CATALANO
241 TAYLOR
108 BURNSIDE
154 HUNTLEY
211 CAMPBELL
196 THORNTON
2 LASCH
230 MALEHORN
160 LASCH
170 MCFALLS
235 MCKENNA
180 REDA
155 JOZEFSKI
184 SAWYER

Rider First Name Rider Place
Grace
Vanessa
Chelsea
Kim
Olivia
Bonnie R
Anne
Helene
Kristen
Emily
Melissa
Emily
Andrea
Rachel
Lorrie
Vicki
Ruth
Nancy
Jacqueline
Trish
Bev
Linda
Kim
LiLynn
Karla
Daniel
SHAWN
Greg
Trevor
Jeff
Rylan
Miles
Cory
Jason
Dan
Jonathan
Matthew
Trevor
Tom
Kevin
Jesse
Jake
Wesley
Jack
Daniel
Max
Brett
Daniel
Matthew
GARRETT
Toby
Adam
Tim
Peter
Glen
Nick
nathan
Lance
Kevan
Dan
Craig
Eric
John
Jason
Matthew
Aaron (AJ)
Chris
Eric
Frank
Robert
David
Matthew
Bryan
JOE
John
Chris
Jean-Philippe
David
Greg
Marc
Heath
Vernon
F. Brian
Julian
Fred
Scott
Erik

Jim
Robb
Thomas
Greg
Chuck
Scott
Peter
SCOTT
Douglas
Carl
DAVID
Chuck
Steve
CHRIS
Bryan
William
Jeffery
Steven
Rich
John
Marc
Kris
Todd
Steven
Christopher
Bill

Kurt
Rory
craig
Ken
George
Kevin
Robert
Eric
Peter
Dave
Bill
Daniel
Chris
Stephen
Gregory
Dennis
Allen
David
Steve
Richard
Tim
Daniel
Tim
Michael
David
Joe
David
David
Richard
John
David
JAMES
Richard
Bob

Pat

dan
Mike
Chester
Steve

DNS

-
=z
MwN =

w)
Z
R WON_~NOCOWONOODODNWN-

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

—_—

—_—
OO NOO DA WN-_22O00O0ONOOGDWN

Rider Time

2:00:25
2:56:50
2:59:10

2:01:52
2:04:51
2:09:18
2:13:15
2:21:00
2:29:44
2:31:15
2:42:17
2:59:49
3:14:04

1:54:40
1:59:14
2:28:26
2:32:18

2:09:13

1:51:49
1:59:35
2:17:18
2:29:25

1:37:58
1:38:59
1:41:06
1:43:55
1:46:00
1:46:08
1:47:43
1:47:52
1:51:55
1:58:26
2:02:45
2:03:31
2:09:53
2:10:30
2:11:40
2:13:50
2:15:21
2:16:31
2:17:50
2:20:38
2:34:03

1:38:47
1:43:14
1:43:57
1:44:05
1:44:17
1:47:47
1:47:48
1:47:50
1:49:10
1:49:17
1:51:50
1:53:26
1:53:40
1:53:44
1:53:50
1:58:40
2:02:36
2:03:56
2:04:00
2:05:47
2:09:55
2:10:23
2:11:24
2:13:47
2:18:37
2:19:05
2:37:14
2:45:35
2:59:35

1:39:25
1:46:49
1:49:22
1:51:52
1:51:56
1:52:00
1:52:03
1:52:05
1:53:32
1:53:56
1:58:38
2:00:53
2:01:07
2:01:47
2:02:42
2:02:46
2:02:49
2:03:36
2:06:05
2:07:59
2:08:41
2:10:02
2:10:21
2:11:25
2:13:43
2:14:35
2:17:36
2:20:37
2:20:49
2:26:50
2:28:17
2:28:35
2:32:13
2:35:11
2:37:29
2:41:03
2:49:52
2:53:12
2:55:53
2:56:58

1:58:47
2:02:54
2:10:22
2:12:17
2:14:50
2:16:28
2:19:37
2:23:06
2:47:09
3:04:45
3:11:04
2:05:51
2:16:16
2:17:46
2:25:48
2:28:30
2:37:04
2:42:28
2:55:54
3:34:43



Race Cate(Rider Bib # Rider Last Rider First Name

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

158 KUHNS  Cory
214 CHOWN nathan
146 HETTENBA Jason
222 GRIMM Erik
197 TIMMERM¢/Dan
227 JOHNSON Lance
212 CAPOZZI Jonathan
126 EDWARDS Kevan
240 STAFFO Dan
232 MATTERN Craig
191 SMITLEY Matthew
245 VOWLES Trevor
236 NICHOLSC Jim
135 GARBY  Tom
136 GIEHL Eric
215 COMPTON John
198 URCKFITZ Jason
226 HOWARD Kevin
123 DOYLE Matthew
234 MOONEY Aaron (AJ)
164 MANN Robb
244 VAUGHN Daniel
213 CAZA Chris
217 EMRICH Thomas
114 CORUM  Jesse
106 BRETT Greg
195 TAYLOR Chuck
177 PARKS Scott
151 HOAG Peter
138 GREGOIREEric
249 FARRELL SCOTT
121 DELUCA Frank
122 DIETRICK Robert
141 HANSEN David
173 MORROW Douglas
111 CASTOR Jake
228 JOHNSTO! Carl
162 LOVELL Matthew
109 CAMPING Richard
248 ALEXANDE SHAWN
224 HOAG DAVID
231 MANCINI Chuck
107 BURDETTE Steve
208 BLAKE Bryan

3 DELANCY CHRIS
139 HADZOR Wesley
209 BONN Bryan
221 GRAVES William
161 LEONARD Tim
117 CUFARI  Jack
127 ELLIS Jeffery
246 FLORES JOE
131 FLORES John
113 CONKLIN Chris
196 THORNTOIDavid
132 FRENCH Steven
133 FURSTOS<Rich
102 ANTHONY John
210 BRESLAW: Daniel
181 RHEAULT Jean-Philippe
183 SACHDEV Marc
101 ANDERSOIKris
120 DEFREES Daniel
218 FERRETT David
125 DUNN Max
118 CULVER Greg
134 FURSTOS¢Todd
193 SULLIVAN Brett
119 DALEY Tim
199 VANKERKI Steven
105 BIGSBY Marc
202 VER Daniel
219 FULLER  Christopher
182 ROWLEY Michael
115 COSTURO Matthew

2 LASCH JAMES
186 SCHENCK David
250 LASCH GARRETT
189 SCHWAB Greg
247 ANDERSOIBIll
230 MALEHORIRichard
143 HEATH Toby
169 MCCOMBS Heath
243 VANTUCCI Vernon
112 CATALANCJoe
163 LUCAS Kurt
156 KARGES Adam
144 HEINLEIN Rory
241 TAYLOR David
160 LASCH Bob
220 GOETZMAI craig
185 SCHAIBLE Ken
170 MCFALLS Pat
150 HLUCK George
207 AUGUST Trevor
104 BAMBURY Kevin
116 CRANDALL Tim
237 NUNNINK Robert
235 MCKENNA dan
147 HIDY F. Brian
130 FLANDERES Eric
238 RYCKAER™ Peter
180 REDA Mike
233 MONTAGU Julian
108 BURNSIDE David
225 HOVEY  Dave
175 NICKLES Bill
239 SPURIO Daniel
155 JOZEFSKI Chester
223 HILL Chris
188 SCHWAB Fred
154 HUNTLEY Richard
211 CAMPBELL John
110 CASEY Stephen
124 DRUMM  Gregory
140 HANNAN  Scott
172 MINER Peter
203 WALLACE Glen
204 WILLIAMS Dennis
142 HAWKINS Allen
152 HODGSON Jeff
153 HODGSON Rylan
166 MATTERN Miles
178 PRUGH  David
192 SOULE Steve
242 VANTUCCI Nick

Rider Plac(Rider Time

1 1:37:58
2 1:38:47
3 1:38:59
4 1:39:25
5 1:41:06
6 1:43:14
7 1:43:55
8 1:43:57
9 1:44:05
10 1:44:17
11 1:46:00
12 1:46:08
13 1:46:49
14 1:47:43
15 1:47:47
16 1:47:48
17 1:47:50
18 1:47:52
19 1:49:10
20 1:49:17
21 1:49:22
22 1:51:49
23 1:51:50
24 1:51:52
25 1:51:55
26 1:51:56
27 1:52:00
28 1:52:03
29 1:52:05
30 1:53:26
31 1:53:32
32 1:53:40
33 1:53:44
34 1:53:50
35 1:53:56
36 1:58:26
37 1:58:38
38 1:58:40
39 1:58:47
40 1:59:35
41 2:00:53
42 2:01:07
43 2:01:47
44 2:02:36
45 2:02:42
46 2:02:45
47 2:02:46
48 2:02:49
49 2:02:54
50 2:03:31
51 2:03:36
52 2:03:56
53 2:04:00
54 2:05:47
55 2:05:51
56 2:06:05
57 2:07:59
58 2:08:41
59 2:09:53
60 2:09:55
61 2:10:02
62 2:10:21
63 2:10:22
64 2:10:23
65 2:10:30
66 2:11:24
67 2:11:25
68 2:11:40
69 2:12:17
70 2:13:43
71 2:13:47
72 2:13:50
73 2:14:35
74 2:14:50
75 2:15:21
76 2:16:16
77 2:16:28
78 2:16:31
79 2:17:18
80 2:17:36
81 2:17:46
82 2:17:50
83 2:18:37
84 2:19:05
85 2:19:37
86 2:20:37
87 2:20:38
88 2:20:49
89 2:23:06
90 2:25:48
91 2:26:50
92 2:28:17
93 2:28:30
94 2:28:35
95 2:29:25
96 2:32:13
97 2:34:03
98 2:35:11
99 2:37:04
100 2:37:14
101 2:37:29
102 2:41:03
103 2:42:28
104 2:45:35
105 2:47:09
106 2:49:52
107 2:53:12
108 2:55:53
109 2:55:54
110 2:56:58
111 2:59:35
112 3:04:45
113 3:11:04
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Race Cate(Rider Bib # Rider Last Nam(Rider First Name Rider Plac(Rider Time

WOMEN 190 SHERMAN Ruth 1 1:54:40
WOMEN 103 BAILEY Nancy 2 1:59:14
WOMEN 168 MCCAFFERY  Vanessa 3 2:00:25
WOMEN 194 SYMES Bonnie R 4 2:01:52
WOMEN 206 AUGUST Anne 5 2:04:51
WOMEN 137 GRAVES LiLynn 6 2:09:13
WOMEN 187 SCHMID Helene 7 2:09:18
WOMEN 174 MUCITELLI-HEA Kristen 8 2:13:15
WOMEN 129 FLAGG Emily 9 2:21:00
WOMEN 229 KINGSTON Jacqueline 10 2:28:26
WOMEN 171 MERLIN Melissa 11 2:29:44
WOMEN 149 HILL Emily 12 2:31:15
WOMEN 201 VANTUCCI Trish 13 2:32:18
WOMEN 200 VANTUCCI Andrea 14 2:42:17
WOMEN 148 HILL Chelsea 15 2:56:50
WOMEN 157 KEDENBURG Kim 16 2:59:10
WOMEN 167 MATTERN Rachel 17 2:59:49
WOMEN 176 NITTI Lorrie 18 3:14:04
WOMEN 159 LAPHAM Olivia DNF

WOMEN 205 ZIEGLER Bev DNF

WOMEN 216 EISCH Karla DNF

WOMEN 128 FERGUSON Linda DNS

WOMEN 145 HENSHAW Kim DNS

WOMEN 165 MATTERN Grace DNS

WOMEN 179 RAWLINS Vicki DNS



